2021 National Jersey Jug Futurity Nominations

| NAME AND REGISTRATION NUMBER OF HEIFER | | |
|---|---------------|--|
| TATTOO LE/TAG LE TATTOO RE/TAG RE | DATE OF BIRTH | |
| NAME AND REGISTRATION NUMBER OF SIRE | | |
| NAME AND REGISTRATION NUMBER OF DAM | | |
| NAME, ADDRESS OF OWNER, AND CUSTOMER NUMBER | | |
| NAME AND REGISTRATION NUMBER OF HEIFER | | |
| TATTOO LE/TAG LE TATTOO RE/TAG RE | DATE OF BIRTH | |
| NAME AND REGISTRATION NUMBER OF SIRE | | |
| NAME AND REGISTRATION NUMBER OF DAM | | |
| NAME, ADDRESS OF OWNER, AND CUSTOMER NUMBER | | |
| NAME AND REGISTRATION NUMBER OF HEIFER | | |
| TATTOO LE/TAG LE TATTOO RE/TAG RE | DATE OF BIRTH | |
| NAME AND REGISTRATION NUMBER OF SIRE | | |
| NAME AND REGISTRATION NUMBER OF DAM | | |
| NAME, ADDRESS OF OWNER, AND CUSTOMER NUMBER | | |

Return by December 31, 2018 to AJCA

6486 East Main Street, Reynoldsburg, OH 43068 fax: 614.861.8040 Information available at: www.USJersey.com

2021 National Jersey Jug Futurity Nominations

| NAME AND REGISTRATION NUMBER OF HEIFER | |
|--|---------------|
| TATTOO LE/TAG LE TATTOO RE/TAG RE | DATE OF BIRTH |
| NAME AND REGISTRATION NUMBER OF SIRE | |
| NAME AND REGISTRATION NUMBER OF DAM | |
| NAME, ADDRESS OF OWNER, AND CUSTOMER NUM | BER |
| NAME AND REGISTRATION NUMBER OF HEIFER | |
| TATTOO LE/TAG LE TATTOO RE/TAG RE | DATE OF BIRTH |
| NAME AND REGISTRATION NUMBER OF SIRE | |
| NAME AND REGISTRATION NUMBER OF DAM | |
| NAME, ADDRESS OF OWNER, AND CUSTOMER NUM | BER |
| NAME AND REGISTRATION NUMBER OF HEIFER | |
| TATTOO LE/TAG LE TATTOO RE/TAG RE | DATE OF BIRTH |
| NAME AND REGISTRATION NUMBER OF SIRE | |
| NAME AND REGISTRATION NUMBER OF DAM | |
| NAME ADDRESS OF OWNER AND CUSTOMER NUM | BFR |

Return by December 31, 2018 to AJCA

6486 East Main Street, Reynoldsburg, OH 43068 fax: 614.861.8040 Information available at: www.USJersey.com

Instructions for Nominating Jerseys for the 2021 National Jersey Jug Futurity

- 1. Jersey heifers born on or after September 1, 2017, and before September 1, 2018, are eligible. Animals are eligible when recorded by the American Jersey Cattle Association in the Herd Register or with Generation Count 4 or greater, or by Jersey Canada with registry status of 93.75% and greater.
- The nomination forms for Registered Jersey heifers must be sent to the American Jersey Cattle Association, 6486 East Main Street, Reynoldsburg, Ohio 43068-2362. Entries may also be made using the Futurity website (https://www.usjersey.com/AJCA-NAJ-JMS/AJCA/Forms/Futuritynominate.aspx). Entries with payment in full must be postmarked by December 31, 2018.
- 3. It costs only \$60.00 to complete the nomination procedure for the National Jersey Jug Futurity. Every animal that shows earns at least that amount in premiums.
 - (a) The nomination fee is \$7.00 per entry and must be sent to the AJCA and postmarked by December 31, 2018. A one-time payment of \$60.00 per entry, non-refundable, may be made at the time of nomination.
 - (b) The eligibility report and yearling fee of \$8.00 per entry must be sent to the AJCA and postmarked by June 30, 2019.
 - (c) The eligibility report and 2-year-old fee of \$10.00 per entry must be sent to the AJCA and postmarked by June 30, 2020.
 - (d) The final nomination fee of \$35.00 and the eligibility report must be sent to the AJCA and postmarked by September 20, 2021.

Please note: Payments must be made by the above deadlines in order to be eligible for the 2021 Futurity. In case of transfer of a nominated animal, notify the National Jersey Jug Futurity of the change of ownership immediately. All closing dates for nominations and fee payments will be strictly followed. Payments that are not received by these deadlines will be refused and the animal disqualified. Refunds will not be made on any payments.

American Jersey Cattle Association 6486 E. Main Street, Reynoldsburg, OH 43068-2362